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SC — BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION MEMO INDEX
VOLUME |l, BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION RECORDS &
PROCEDURES

Issue Date | Nature of Changes Approved By

02/28/2025 | Updated Section 49-0.00 John Lammers

09/30/2024 | Updated Section 60-0.00 John Lammers

02/15/2024 | Updated Sections 16-0.00 and 48-0.00 John Lammers

Section No. Issue Date Title

7-0.00 03/30/2023 LEGAL RELATIONS AND RESPONSIBILITIES TO THE
PusLIC

11-0.00 10/28/2022 WELDING

16-0.00 02/15/2024 TEMPORARY FACILITIES

19-0.00 06/30/2022 EARTHWORK

20-0.00 04/30/2021 LANDSCAPE

39-0.00 03/02/2023 ASPHALT CONCRETE

46-0.00 11/16/2018 GROUND ANCHORS AND SoOIL NAILS

47-0.00 12/20/2018 EARTH RETAINING SYSTEMS

48-0.00 02/15/2024 TEMPORARY STRUCTURES

49-0.00 02/28/2025 PILING

50-0.00 09/30/2022 PRESTRESSING CONCRETE

51-0.00 04/25/2023 CONCRETE STRUCTURES

52-0.00 02/09/2023 REINFORCEMENT

53-0.00 12/08/2022 SHOTCRETE

54-0.00 04/25/2023 WATERPROOFING

55-0.00 04/25/2023 STEEL STRUCTURES

56-0.00 04/30/2021 OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURES, STANDARDS, AND
POLES

57-0.00 02/09/2023 WoO0D AND PLASTIC LUMBER STRUCTURES

58-0.00 03/02/2023 SOUND WALLS

59-0.00 03/30/2023 STRUCTURAL STEEL COATINGS

60-0.00 09/30/2024 EXISTING STRUCTURES

70-0.00 02/09/2023 MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE FACILITIES

72-0.00 10/15/2021 SLOPE PROTECTION
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Section No.

74-0.00
75-0.00
76-0.00
78-0.00
83-0.00
87-0.00
90-0.00
91-0.00
95-0.00
99-0.00

Issue Date

04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
03/30/2023
12/22/2022
04/25/2023
12/08/2022
04/30/2021
03/30/2023
03/30/2023

Title

PUMPING EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS METAL
WELLS

INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION
RAILINGS AND BARRIERS
ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
CONCRETE

PAINT

EPOXY

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
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