

SC – Bridge Construction Memo Index Volume II, Bridge Construction Records & Procedures Page 1 of 2

Table of Contents

Issue Date	Nature of Changes	Approved By
02/28/2025	Updated Section 49-0.00	John Lammers
09/30/2024	Updated Section 60-0.00	John Lammers
02/15/2024	Updated Sections 16-0.00 and 48-0.00	John Lammers

Section No.	Issue Date	Title	
7-0.00	03/30/2023	LEGAL RELATIONS AND RESPONSIBILITIES TO THE PUBLIC	
11-0.00	10/28/2022	WELDING	
16-0.00	02/15/2024	TEMPORARY FACILITIES	
19-0.00	06/30/2022	EARTHWORK	
20-0.00	04/30/2021	LANDSCAPE	
39-0.00	03/02/2023	ASPHALT CONCRETE	
46-0.00	11/16/2018	GROUND ANCHORS AND SOIL NAILS	
47-0.00	12/20/2018	EARTH RETAINING SYSTEMS	
48-0.00	02/15/2024	TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	
49-0.00	02/28/2025	PILING	ĺ
50-0.00	09/30/2022	PRESTRESSING CONCRETE	
51-0.00	04/25/2023	CONCRETE STRUCTURES	
52-0.00	02/09/2023	REINFORCEMENT	
53-0.00	12/08/2022	SHOTCRETE	
54-0.00	04/25/2023	WATERPROOFING	
55-0.00	04/25/2023	STEEL STRUCTURES	
56-0.00	04/30/2021	OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURES, STANDARDS, AND POLES	
57-0.00	02/09/2023	WOOD AND PLASTIC LUMBER STRUCTURES	
58-0.00	03/02/2023	Sound Walls	
59-0.00	03/30/2023	STRUCTURAL STEEL COATINGS	
60-0.00	09/30/2024	EXISTING STRUCTURES	
70-0.00	02/09/2023	MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE FACILITIES	
72-0.00	10/15/2021	SLOPE PROTECTION	

Section No.	Issue Date	Title
74-0.00	04/25/2023	PUMPING EQUIPMENT
75-0.00	04/25/2023	MISCELLANEOUS METAL
76-0.00	04/25/2023	WELLS
78-0.00	03/30/2023	INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION
83-0.00	12/22/2022	RAILINGS AND BARRIERS
87-0.00	04/25/2023	ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS
90-0.00	12/08/2022	CONCRETE
91-0.00	04/30/2021	PAINT
95-0.00	03/30/2023	EPOXY
99-0.00	03/30/2023	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION